
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Le-13 Telivision  Le15- Piracy on the high Seas
Notes, Summary and concept map

L 2-HINDI Le - Paudho ka karishma , Phool aur Kate  Grammar Textual work 

L2- KANNADA
Le- chagali eruve, Poem- bidugade hadu, tirukan kanasu, Grammer Textual work 

L3-HINDI
 LE. Rail ki kahani , Vruksho ka Rakasha Bandhan

Notes, Summary and concept map

L3 KANNADA LE- 1,2,3 Textual work

MATHS 1)Simple Linear equation  2)Data handling worksheets

SCIENCE Ch:13 Time and motion , Ch-14 Electric current and its effects
Notes, Summary and concept map

SST
L 13 Composition & structure of the atmosphere (Geo), L 14 

Understanding Media (civics), L 15 - Water  

Notes, Summary, Textual work

COMPUTER L-7 more on css Lab activity

4/11/2024
8/11/2024
9/11/2024
14/11/24

18/11/24

23/11/24

Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir
School picnic 2nd to 9th std

Childrens Day Celebration

Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti

Science and Mathematics Exhibition

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  November 2024 STD - 7 TH

                            IMPORTANT DATES
School reopens after Diwali Holiday


