GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Le-13 Telivision Le15- Piracy on the high Seas	Notes, Summary and concept map
L 2-HINDI	Le - Paudho ka karishma, Phool aur Kate Grammar	Textual work
L2- KANNADA	Le- chagali eruve, Poem- bidugade hadu, tirukan kanasu, Grammer	Textual work
L3-HINDI	LE. Rail ki kahani , Vruksho ka Rakasha Bandhan	Notes, Summary and concept map
L3 KANNADA	LE- 1,2,3	Textual work
MATHS	1)Simple Linear equation 2)Data handling	worksheets
SCIENCE	Ch:13 Time and motion, Ch-14 Electric current and its effects	Notes, Summary and concept map
SST	L 13 Composition & structure of the atmosphere (Geo), L 14 Understanding Media (civics), L 15 - Water	Notes, Summary, Textual work
COMPUTER	L-7 more on css	Lab activity
IMPORTANT DATES		
4/11/2024	School reopens after Diwali Holiday	
8/11/2024	Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir	
9/11/2024	School picnic 2nd to 9th std	
14/11/24	Childrens Day Celebration	
18/11/24	Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti	
23/11/24	Science and Mathematics Exhibition	